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Dexter High School - Thislisting of weekly activitiesis a service offered by the ShowMe
Times, working in partnership with Dexter High School assistant principal Melissa Hahn
for your convenience.

We hope you will mark your calendar and we encourage everyone to support our local
students and their activities. The education and growth of young people in our
community is the key to everyone's future! If you would like to submit information and a
picture of a student and his/her accomplishments, send it to news@showmetimes.com

CALENDAR

Tues - Thurs Feb 23 - 25 Drama Club Presentation

Tues Feb 23 Play Practice 6th Hour-Advisory

Wed Feb 24 Drama Presentation for Central 9:00 and 12:45

Thurs Feb 25 Drama Presentation for MS 9:00 (6/7 grades) 12:45 (8th grade)
Drama Presentation at 6:00PM

Mon March 1 Winter Dance 6-8


/blog.php?Id=uhc3&PostId=vf72
/blog.php?Id=uhc3&PostId=vf6e
javascript:blogScrollToTop('body')
mailto:news@showmetimes.com</p>
<div><br /></div>


Wed March 3-4 Mrs. Colyer meets with 8th Grade-M O Connections
Thurs March 4 VBall v. Bloomfield 5:30

Mon March 8 VBall v. Jackson 5:30
Tues March 9 VBall @ Richland 6:00/5:15
Band Concert 6:00

Thurs March 11 Talent Search

Early Dismissal  11:00

VBal @ Bell City  6:00/5:00

Fri March 12 NO School

Mon March 15 VBall @ Puxico 6:00/5:00
Tues March 16 VBall vs. Kennett 5:30

Thurs March 18 VBall vs. Woodland 5:30

Fri March 19 8th Grade Picture
Sat March 20 VBall @ Jackson Tourn 8:00/6:30
Mon March 22-26 Book Fair

VBall @ Bluff 5:00/4:00
Tues  March 23 Baseball vs. Advance 4:15
Track @ EP 4:00/2:30
VBall @ Bernie 6:00/5:15
Wed March 24-25 HS Orientation for 8th Graders 5:00-7:00
Quest Health Screening-BEC 9:30-4:30
Thurs March 25 Track-Dexter Open 4:00
Fri March 26 Baseball vs. Cape 4:15



Mon March 29 8th Grade Scheduling with Mrs. McGowen
Baseball vs. Kennett 4:15

Tues March 30 Baseball vs. NMCC 4:15

Track @ EP 4:00/2:30

Thurs April 1 Early Dismissal 11:00

Baseball vs. Greenville 4:15

VBall vs. Advance 5:30

Friday April 2 NO School-Good Friday
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